
21, 29 and 34 miles

OCC Mar-3 34 Marcellus-Otisco Lake

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.3 L onto S St Rd 0.3

5.1 R onto US-20 W 5.4

0.6 L onto NY-174 S 6.0

3.5 Continue onto Otisco Valley
Rd

9.5

11.3 R onto Sawmill Rd 20.8

1.0 R onto Moon Hill Rd 21.8

1.3 Slight R onto Willowdale Rd 23.1

8.3 Continue onto Howe Rd 31.4

1.4 R onto NY-174 N 32.8

0.7 L onto Eibert Rd 33.5

2.0 R onto NY-41 N 35.5

9.2 R onto E Genesee St/U.S. Rte
20

44.7

1.9 L onto NY-175 E 46.6

5.6 L onto S St Rd 52.2

1.4 R onto Platt Rd 53.6

0.3 End of route 53.9

21 and 29 miles on page 2
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OCC Mar-3 21 Marcellus-Otisco Lake

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.3 L onto S St Rd 0.3

5.1 R onto US-20 W 5.4

0.6 L onto NY-174 S 6.0

3.5 R to stay on NY-174 S 9.5

5.1 Continue onto Eibert Rd 14.6

2.0 R onto NY-41 N 16.6

9.2 R onto E Genesee St/U.S. Rte
20

25.8

1.9 L onto NY-175 E 27.7

5.6 L onto S St Rd 33.4

1.4 R onto Platt Rd 34.8

0.3 End of route 35.1

OCC Mar-3 29 Marcellus-Otisco Lake

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.3 L onto S St Rd 0.3

5.1 R onto US-20 W 5.4

0.6 L onto NY-174 S 6.0

3.5 Continue onto Otisco Valley
Rd

9.5

11.3 R onto Sawmill Rd 20.8

1.0 R onto Moon Hill Rd 21.8

1.3 Slight R onto Willowdale Rd 23.1

8.3 Continue onto Howe Rd 31.4

1.4 R onto NY-174 N 32.8

0.7 R to stay on NY-174 N 33.5

5.1 L to stay on NY-174 N 38.6

3.5 R onto US-20 E 42.0

0.6 L onto NY-174 N 42.6

3.7 L onto NY-175 W 46.3

0.1 L onto S St Rd 46.4

1.4 R onto Platt Rd 47.8

0.3 End of route 48.2
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